

GR 962/2016
Regt No.251/2016

12.12.2018

Today is fixed for charge, i.d., N.O.

Ten accused are present filing hazira.

Ld.APP is present.

On considering the FIR, chargesheet and other relevant materials on record a prima facie case under S.323/325/506/34 IPC is made against the accused persons.

The substance of accusation is read over and explained in Bengali to which accused pleads not guilty saying “*nirdosh*”.

Charge framed in one separate form and kept with the record.

Fix **16.05.2019** for evidence.

Issue summons upon CSW 1, 2 and 3.

Dictated and Corrected by me

Sd/-
(T.C.Sherpa)
Judicial Magistrate,3rd Court,
Asansol

Sd/-
(T.C.Sherpa)
Judicial Magistrate,3rd Court
Asansol