

GR-251/16

Order dated :03/3/20

Today is fixed for evidence.

Four accused persons file absent petition today.

Hd. Prayer is allowed.

L.d.APP file petition today. Let it be kept with the record.

L.d. P.O. is on leave. L.d J.M. 7th Court is in charge.

Fix 04/5/20 for steps by evidence.