

J.O. CODE WB-1159 CNR-WBBD-16-001483-2016

24/03/2021

Regular P.O is on duty leave for online training. J.M. 2nd Court is in charge.

10 Accused persons file a petition u/s 317 of cr.p.c through Ld. Advocate.

Two witnesses namely Mahtab Alam & Imran Khan are present.

Fix 28-07-2021 for Appearance and evidence...