

29/03/2022

Accused are absent without steps.

Ld APP is present.

No CSW is present.

Considered.

Case is adjourned today for the ends of the justice for local bandh.

Fix- 21.05.22 for Evidence.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159