

Present: Sri Prantik Ranjan Bose, Ld J.M, 7th Court, Asansol

C.N.R.-WBBD16-001483-2016

26/08/2022

Out of 10 accused, 08 are present, 02 are absent by 317 crpc.

No Witness. No S/R.

Considered.

P.O. is on leave. Ld J.M, 7th Court, Asansol is in-charge.

Issue fresh summon CSW 1.

Fix- 28.09.22 for Evidence.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01185

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01185