

C.N.R No- WBBD16-001483-2016

Order dated 16.01.2024:-

Today is fixed for cross of P.W.2.
Out of 09 accused persons, 06 are present, 03 are represented u/s 317 Cr.P.C.
Cross of P.W.2, Farhat Banu is resumed today.
She has been cross-examined in full and her cross-examination is closed.
Heard.Considered.
Issue summon upon C.S.W. 3.

To.....16/ 02/ 24.....for Evidence.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate
3rd Court, Asansol,
J.O Code WB- 01159

Judicial Magistrate
3rd Court, Asansol,
J.O Code WB- 01159