

13/03/2024

Parties are absent with out steps.

However, no steps taken as per resolution of the local bar.

None moves. No adverse order passed for ends of justice.

Fix- 19.03.24 for Evidence.

CSW 4 is present and discharged without examination.

He is redirected to appear on the next date.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159