

C.N.R.-WBBD16-001483-2016

12/06/2024

Ld advocates are abstaining from attending court today as per resolution of local bar.

No steps by the parties.

PW 5 is present.

None moves. Considered.

Case is adjourned.

Fix- 19.06.24 for cross examination of PW 5.

PW 5 is discharged and redirected to appear on the next date.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159