

Present: Saloar Alam, Ld J.M, 7th Court, Asansol

C.N.R.-WBBD16-001483-2016

25/07/2024

Today is fixed for Evidence.

Out of 09 accused, 04 files hazira, 05 are absent and prays for time.

CSW 7 is present.

P.O. is on leave on duty. Ld J.M, 7th Court, Asansol is in charge.

None moves. Considered.

Time prayer is allowed.

Fix- 13.08.24 for Evidence.

CSW 7 is discharged without examination.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01393

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01393

Later:

One copy of order dt. 28.06.24 received from the Ld C.J.M, Paschim Bardhaman.

Ld Court has been pleased to call for the Case Record u/s 410 Crpc. With in 08.08.24.

Let the case record be transferred accordingly.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01393

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01393